
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

Véronique BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : D. Masters A (#2) 
Temps : 0:34:05 (10'39"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. HAMOK 4 1:29:46
2. COLG 9 2:01:06
3. ARDOC 1 2:16:02

1. 170 00:04:23 538m 8'09"/km
2. 177 00:02:08 00:06:31 222m 9'37"/km
3. 219 00:00:37 00:07:08 76m 8'07"/km
4. 220 00:01:42 00:08:50 132m 12'53"/km
5. 187 00:04:59 00:13:49 313m 15'55"/km
6. 185 00:03:37 00:17:26 268m 13'30"/km
7. 211 00:01:55 00:19:21 154m 12'27"/km
8. 207 00:02:05 00:21:26 120m 17'22"/km
9. 224 00:05:55 00:27:21 511m 11'35"/km

10. 229 00:01:08 00:28:29 188m 6'02"/km
11. 235 00:01:57 00:30:26 231m 8'26"/km
12. 251 00:00:44 00:31:10 98m 7'29"/km
13. 238 00:01:19 00:32:29 127m 10'22"/km
14. 237 00:01:04 00:33:33 122m 8'45"/km
15. 999 00:00:32 00:34:05 81m 6'35"/km
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